
WOMEN 148.0 RESULTS

Women 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Belle  Peters Smoky Valley High School 142.0 155.0 0

2 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis High School 143.0 145.0 0

3 Alli  Brunswig Scott City 146.0 135.0 0

4 Danielle Schroeder Colby High School 147.1 120.0 0

5 Jenna Haas Pratt High School 147.8 120.0 0

6 Peyton McCormick Cheney High School 146.1 115.0 0

7 Kenzie Carter Colby High School 146.7 115.0 0

8 Judy  Weibe Scott City 147.0 115.0 0

9 Keimarla Thompson Pratt High School 147.2 115.0 0

10 Brooklynn Humble Pratt High School 144.0 105.0 0

11 Sierra Gropp Concordia High School 145.7 105.0 0

12 Lacie Wilson Minneapolis High School 147.0 95.0 0

13 Camryn Buck Pratt High School 147.1 85.0 0

Women 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Belle  Peters Smoky Valley High School 142.0 265.0 0

2 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis High School 143.0 255.0 0

3 Sierra Gropp Concordia High School 145.7 250.0 0

4 Danielle Schroeder Colby High School 147.1 240.0 0

5 Peyton McCormick Cheney High School 146.1 220.0 0

6 Keimarla Thompson Pratt High School 147.2 195.0 0

7 Brooklynn Humble Pratt High School 144.0 185.0 0

8 Camryn Buck Pratt High School 147.1 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Jenna Haas Pratt High School 147.8 175.0 0

10 Alli  Brunswig Scott City 146.0 0 0

11 Kenzie Carter Colby High School 146.7 0 0

12 Judy  Weibe Scott City 147.0 0 0

13 Lacie Wilson Minneapolis High School 147.0 0 0

Women 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Belle  Peters Smoky Valley High School 142.0 210.0 0

2 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis High School 143.0 175.0 0

3 Kenzie Carter Colby High School 146.7 160.0 0

4 Judy  Weibe Scott City 147.0 160.0 0

5 Danielle Schroeder Colby High School 147.1 155.0 0

6 Alli  Brunswig Scott City 146.0 150.0 0

7 Sierra Gropp Concordia High School 145.7 145.0 0

8 Peyton McCormick Cheney High School 146.1 140.0 0

9 Jenna Haas Pratt High School 147.8 140.0 0

10 Brooklynn Humble Pratt High School 144.0 135.0 0

11 Keimarla Thompson Pratt High School 147.2 120.0 0

12 Lacie Wilson Minneapolis High School 147.0 105.0 0

13 Camryn Buck Pratt High School 147.1 100.0 0

Women 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Belle  Peters Smoky Valley High School 142.0 630.0 10

2 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis High School 143.0 575.0 8

3 Danielle Schroeder Colby High School 147.1 515.0 6

4 Sierra Gropp Concordia High School 145.7 500.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Peyton McCormick Cheney High School 146.1 475.0 2

6 Jenna Haas Pratt High School 147.8 435.0 1

7 Keimarla Thompson Pratt High School 147.2 430.0 0

8 Brooklynn Humble Pratt High School 144.0 425.0 0

9 Camryn Buck Pratt High School 147.1 370.0 0

10 Alli  Brunswig Scott City 146.0 285.0 0

11 Kenzie Carter Colby High School 146.7 275.0 0

12 Judy  Weibe Scott City 147.0 275.0 0

13 Lacie Wilson Minneapolis High School 147.0 200.0 0


